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2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form

FB Race

Race started at 11:20:28

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
9/26/2015 11:15 AM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
7 11:59:23.220 1:56.106 161.822 1:03.597 28.435 24.074
(83) J R Osborne 8 12:01:21.517 1:58.297 161.822 1:05.479 28.662 24.156
1 11:47:35.004 3:03.395 97.055 1:23.783 46.584 53.028
2 11:49:29.987 1:54.983 115.099 1:02.775 27.810 24.398 (00) Jeremy Hill
3 11:51:22.462 1:52.475 157.154 1:00.706 27.401 24.368 1 11:47:35.873 3:03.042 113.029 1:25.752 45.823 51.467
4 11:53:14.759 1:52.297 157.457 1:00.476 27.492 24.329 2 11:49:38.398 2:02.525 117.583 1:09.306 28.946 24.273
5 11:55:07.032 1:52.273 157.761 1:00.565 27.452 24.256 3 11:51:34.935 1:56.537 163.114 1:04.350 28.104 24.083
6 11:56:58.705 1:51.673 157.761 59.867 27.465 24.341 4 11:53:29.948 1:55.013 162.465 1:03.313 27.775 23.925
7 11:58:50.806 1:52.101 157.154 1:00.630 27.264 24.207 5 11:55:37.338 2:07.390 164.427 1:15.305 28.059 24.026
8 12:00:42.422 1:51.616 158.066 59.971 27.429 24.216 6 11:57:31.921 1:54.583 162.465 1:02.717 27.918 23.948
7 11:59:27.361 1:55.440 164.096 1:03.721 28.006 23.713
(77) Alex Mayer 8 12:01:21.842 1:54.481 163.440 1:02.534 28.016 23.931
1 11:47:35.217 3:03.422 95.356 1:23.846 46.553 53.023
2 11:49:30.943 1:55.726 114.937 1:03.872 27.575 24.279 (37) James Michael
3 11:51:23.784 1:52.841 158.680 1:01.348 27.386 24107 1 11:47:38.221 2:59.922 81.394 1:29.026 47.901 42.995
4 11:53:16.562 1:52.778 160.866 1:01.410 27.322 24.046 2 11:49:41.994 2:03.773 128.693 1:10.644 28.439 24.690
5 11:55:08.475 1:51.913 160.235 1:00.722 27.220 23.971 3 11:51:39.087 1:57.093 156.852 1:03.948 28.634 24.511
6 11:57:00.840 1:52.365 160.235 1:00.893 27.367 24.105 4 11:53:36.320 1:57.233 157.761 1:04.279 28.460 24.494
7 11:58:53.102 1:52.262 160.550 1:00.852 27.320 24.090 5 11:55:33.113 1:56.793 159.298 1:03.892 28.750 24.151
8 12:00:45.808 1:52.706 158.988 1:01.222 27.362 24.122 6 11:57:30.232 1:57.119 160.235 1:04.405 28.336 24.378
7 11:59:28.052 1:57.820 158.680 1:04.712 29.047 24.061
(76) Gary Hickman 8 12:01:28.938 2:00.886 160.235 1:04.360 31.255 25.271
1 11:47:35.721 3:03.463 94.147 52.747
2 11:49:31.006 1:55.285 112.873 24.005 (11) Timothy Pierce
3 11:51:23.926 1:52.920 155.954 1:01.553 27.437 23.930 1 11:47:37.911 3:00.295 84.596 1:28.365 47.424 44.506
4 11:53:17.078 1:563.152 153.609 24.057 2 11:49:39.022 2:01.111 125.337 1:08.288 28.610 24.213
5 11:55:08.799 1:51.721 156.552 23.940 3 11:51:36.836 1:57.814 157.154 1:04.861 28.508 24.445
6 11:57:01.910 1:53.111 157.154 24.555 4 11:53:33.879 1:57.043 155.066 1:04.261 28.328 24.454
7 11:58:54.344 1:52.434 147.509 1:00.891 27.008 24.535 5 11:55:32.226 1:58.347 158.680 1:04.532 29.457 24.358
8 12:00:47.075 1:52.731 154.480 24.462 6 11:57:30.313 1:58.087 155.657 1:04.155 28.936 24.996
7 11:59:28.775 1:58.462 156.252 1:05.815 28.545 24.102
(5) Glenn Cooper 8 12:01:28.980 2:00.205 155.954 1:04.482 30.802 24.921
1 11:47:35.676 3:03.181 91.614 1:25.700 45.248 52.233
2 11:49:31.837 1:56.161 116.910 1:04.154 27.917 24.090 (62) Peter Frost
3 11:51:25.658 1:53.821 162.465 1:01.723 27.913 24.185 1 11:47:37.907 3:00.730 86.385 1:27.977 47.755 44.998
4 11:53:22.601 1:56.943 161.822 1:02.803 29.709 24.431 2 11:49:39.075 2:01.168 123.258 1:08.840 28.411 23.917
5 11:55:17.722 1:55.121 160.235 1:02.682 28.108 24.331 3 11:51:37.006 1:57.931 155.361 1:05.635 28.418 23.878
6 11:57:11.980 1:54.258 158.680 1:01.770 28.133 24.355 4 11:53:33.940 1:56.934 162.143 1:04.683 28.394 23.857
7 11:59:06.586 1:54.606 158.680 1:02.160 28.037 24.409 5 11:55:32.211 1:58.271 156.552 1:04.614 29.792 23.865
8 12:01:01.103 1:54.517 159.609 1:01.845 28.304 24.368 6 11:57:30.114 1:57.903 158.988 1:03.672 29.492 24.739
7 11:59:27.432 1:57.318 158.988 1:03.966 28.862 24.490
(33) John LaBrie 8 12:01:28.964 2:01.532 157.761 1:04.683 31.483 25.366
1 11:47:36.371 3:02.278 102.150 1:25.653 46.057 50.568
2 11:49:36.774 2:00.403 119.649 1:07.814 28.341 24.248 (67) William Falatick
3 11:51:32.490 1:55.716 159.609 1:02.586 28.591 24.539 1 11:47:38.408 2:59.155 86.660 1:28.824 47.916 42.415
4 11:53:26.179 1:53.689 157.761 1:01.962 27.734 23.993 2 11:49:44.339 2:05.931 129.921 1:11.733 29.062 25.136
5 11:55:20.599 1:54.420 163.114 1:02.432 27.885 24.103 3 11:51:43.655 1:59.316 156.852 1:04.771 29.285 25.260
6 11:57:14.323 1:53.724 160.235 1:02.265 27.683 23.776 4 11:53:43.162 1:59.507 154.480 1:04.930 29.302 25.275
7 11:59:09.275 1:54.952 164.758 1:02.812 28.188 23.952 5 11:55:42.135 1:58.973 153.609 1:04.594 29.168 25.211
8 12:01:03.607 1:54.332 162.465 1:02.710 27.914 23.708 6 11:57:40.895 1:58.760 154.480 1:04.683 28.912 25.165
7 11:59:40.200 1:59.305 154.773 1:04.923 29.290 25.092
(93) Joel Haas 8 12:01:39.481 1:59.281 155.657 1:05.117 28.992 25172
1 11:47:36.160 3:03.003 104.769 1:26.110 45.856 51.037
2 11:49:34.437 1:58.277 119.649 1:06.022 28.085 24.170 (14) Jose Gerardo
3 11:51:29.698 1:55.261 162.143 1:02.939 28.182 24.140 1 11:47:39.289 2:56.102 69.079 1:31.185 50.235 34.682
4 11:53:24.404 1:54.706 160.866 1:03.018 27.890 23.798 2 11:49:39.147 1:59.858 128.088 1:07.835 28.164 23.859
5 11:55:18.452 1:54.048 166.098 1:02.262 27.911 23.875 3 11:51:35.006 1:55.859 159.609 1:02.876 28.945 24.038
6 11:57:13.182 1:54.730 163.768 1:03.022 27.876 23.832 4 11:53:29.985 1:54.979 164.758 1:02.351 28.764 23.864
7 11:59:07.915 1:54.733 160.235 1:02.873 27.793 24.067 5 11:55:37.937 2:07.952 163.440 1:12.564 29.475 25.913
8 12:01:03.626 1:55.711 161.822 1:03.379 28.233 24.099 6 11:57:36.542 1:58.605 148.852 1:04.035 29.074 25.496
7 11:59:39.011 2:02.469 151.614 1:06.650 30.299 25.520
(9) Jason Slahor 8 12:01:39.624 2:00.613 151.896 1:05.322 29.649 25.642
1 11:47:37.754 3:01.674 86.112 1:27.206 48.034 46.434
2 11:49:40.883 2:03.129 118.779 1:10.745 28.243 24141 (6) Tyler Thielmann
3 11:51:37.279 1:56.396 160.550 1:04.306 28.377 23.713 1 11:47:36.999 3:01.876 92.969 1:26.349 45.944 49.583
4 11:53:34.200 1:56.921 163.768 1:05.006 28.304 23.611 2 11:49:35.792 1:58.793 122.887 1:06.344 27.909 24.540
5 11:55:31.784 1:57.584 165.425 1:04.702 28.707 24.175 3 11:51:29.782 1:53.990 159.609 1:02.090 27.934 23.966
6 11:57:27.114 1:55.330 162.143 1:03.225 28.021 24.084 4 11:53:23.856 1:54.074 158.372 1:02.019 27.701 24.354
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Form Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
FB Race 9/26/2015 11:15 AM
Race started at 11:20:28

Lap Time of Day LapTm  S/F Speed St S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm  S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
5 11:55:17.785 1:53.929 157.154 1:01.796 28.025 24.108
6 11:57:13.759 1:55.974 155.657 1:02.285 28.296 25.393
7 11:59:29.430 2:15.671 147.776 1:11.367 33.294 31.010
8 12:01:39.674 2:10.244 129.509 1:08.941 32.282 29.021
(03) George Levien
1 11:47:39.979 2:58.956 80.433 1:29.938 47111 41.907
2 11:49:48.472 2:08.493 119.125 1:12.516 30.104 25.873
3 11:51:52.580 2:04.108 149.670 1:07.753 30.342 26.013
4 11:53:56.943 2:04.363 147.776 1:07.566 30.750 26.047
5 11:56:01.554 2:04.611 148.043 1:07.604 30.927 26.080
6 11:58:05.767 2:04.213 146.978 1:07.424 30.667 26.122
7 12:00:10.234 2:04.467 146.978 1:07.370 31.073 26.024
8 12:02:17.505 2:07.271 147.509 1:10.250 30.839 26.182
(7) Rod Rice
1 11:47:37.240 3:01.931 91.205 1:26.594 47.442 47.895
2 11:49:36.207 1:58.967 124.954 1:06.881 27.928 24.158
3 11:51:30.408 1:54.201 160.866 1:01.900 28.154 24.147
4 11:53:25.944 1:55.536 161.183 1:02.799 28.468 24.269
5 11:55:19.998 1:54.054 160.866 1:01.927 27.964 24.163
6 11:57:14.167 1:54.169 159.609 1:02.251 27.930 23.988
7 11:59:08.750 1:54.583 161.822 1:03.243 27.338 24.002
(2) Jason Bell
1 11:47:35.348 3:03.427 92.653 1:24.516 46.191 52.720
2 11:49:43.998 2:08.650 114.614 1:17.004 27.753 23.893
3 11:51:37.358 1:53.360 162.789 1:02.222 27.641 23.497
4 11:53:31.227 1:53.869 166.436 1:02.279 27.540 24.050
5 11:55:25.269 1:54.042 162.789 1:02.111 27.747 24.184
p6 11:57:35.934 2:10.665 160.550 1:01.441 27.474
(88) Michael Crowe
1 11:47:38.162 3:00.395 82.880 1:28.956 47.465 43.974
2 11:49:39.568 2:01.406 125.530 1:07.163 28.986 25.257
3 11:51:37.313 1:57.745 155.066 1:04.426 28.657 24.662
4 11:53:35.935 1:58.622 159.922 1:05.253 28.364 25.005
5 11:55:32.649 1:56.714 155.657 1:03.437 29.069 24.208

(44) Shane Prieto

1 11:47:36.453 3:02.137 96.482 1:26.332 45.665 50.140

2 11:49:58.059 2:21.606 122.152 1:27.711 29.033 24.862

3 11:51:54.788 1:56.729 156.552 1:03.763 28.318 24.648

4 11:54:27.901 2:33.113 156.852 1:32.046 36.216 24.851
p5 11:57:45.925 3:18.024 156.252 1:04.321 29.007
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